
Summer Term 2021 

Summer Term  

Thursday 13th May 2021 Yoga Bugs Class 

Thursday 13th May 2021 The Playhouse – By The Riverbank 

Friday 14th May 2021 The Playhouse – By The Riverbank 

Tuesday 18th May 2021 The Animal Man 

Thursday 20th May 2021 The Animal Man 

Friday 28th May 2021 Last Day in School 

Half Term  -  Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2021 

Monday 7th June 2021 School Re-Opens 

Monday 14th June 2021 Duckling Eggs arrive at Nursery 

Tuesday 22nd June 2021 Governing Body Meeting & Finance Meeting 

Thursday 1st July 2021 The Playhouse – Little Red Hen 

Friday 2nd July 2021 The Playhouse – Little Red Hen 

Wednesday 7th July 2021 Ash End House Farm Trip (Ladybirds/Butterflies) 

Thursday 8th July 2021 Ash End House Farm Trip (Ladybirds/Butterflies) 

Thursday 15th July 2021 “Crackers” – Magic Show 
 
PLEASE NOTE:  Some of the above dates may be subject to change and further dates will be added 
during the year. 
 
* Music Sessions – Helen Phipps (Music Service) – Every Monday and Friday 
* NHS Speech and Language Therapist – Kirsten Newman – Fortnightly on Wednesday 
 
 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Covid-19 

 

A reminder that pupils are not permitted to attend school if they have any of the following 

symptoms. 

 a high temperature (37.8 degrees+); 

 a new, continuous cough – this means coughing a lot, for more than an hour, or 3 or more 

coughing episodes in 24 hours; 

 a loss or change to sense of smell or taste – this means they cannot smell or taste anything, 

or things smell or taste different to normal. 

If your child, or any member of your household experiences any of these symptoms, they must have 

a PCR test – not just a LFD test. 

To request a PCR test for your child or a member of your household, please visit 

https://www.nhs.uk/ask-for-a-coronavirus-test 

Please inform school immediately if your child has a positive test for Covid-19. 

They do not need to self-isolate if the test is negative.  As soon as your child is well enough, they 

may return to school. 

An important reminder that if any member of your household displays Covid-19 symptoms they 

must seek a test; your child is not allowed to attend school whilst the household member is awaiting 

the test result. 

If the test result is negative, your child may return to school. However, if it is positive, your child 

must self-isolate for 10 days from the household member’s onset of symptoms. Your child and 

family also have to self-isolate for 10 days if any family member has a positive Lateral Flow test 

result. 
 

https://www.nhs.uk/ask-for-a-coronavirus-test

